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ACADEMIC CALENDER
SESSION 2024-25

| Affiliated to CBSE (Aff. No. 532085)

APRIL

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.04.2024 Monday Orientation Programme (Grade 2 to Grade 10)
02.04.2024 Tuesday Commencement of new session (Grade 2 to Grade 10)
02.04.2024 Tuesday Orientation Programme (Nursery to Grade 1)
03.04.2024 Wednesday Commencement of new session (Nursery to Grade 1)
06.04.2024 Saturday World Health Day - Special Assembly
07.04.2024 Sunday World Health Day
12.04.2024 Friday Baisakhi + Ambedkar Jayanti - Special Assembly
13.04.2024 Saturday Second Saturday off
14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.2024 Thursday World Heritage Day - Special Assembly
20.04.2024 Saturday Academic Felicitation (2023-24)
20.04.2024 Saturday Knowledge Polish, STEM LAB
21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
22.04.2024 Monday World Earth Day - Special Assembly
22.04.2024 Monday Inter - House Sports Competition Begins
23.04.2024 Tuesday World Book Day
27.04.2024 Saturday Inter House Bulletin Board Decoration Competition
29.04.2024 Monday International Dance Day

Activities/Competitions: Theme: Earth Day/Science,Environment & Sustainability (CBSE)
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MAY
DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.05.2024 Wednesday | Labour Day or May Day
04.05.2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
05.05.2024 Sunday Laughter Day
06.05.2024 Monday Laughter Day - Special Assembly
07.05.2024 Tuesday Eglzicri\;rzslzl:?;?gore Birth Anniversary -
10.05.2024 Friday Mother’s Day - Special Assembly
11.05.2024 Saturday PFM / Inter House Sports Competition Culmination
11.05.2024 Saturday Exhibition / Workshop on Technology Innovations
15.05.2024 Wednesday | International Family Day
15.05.2024 Wednesday | Wellness Camp -1
16.05.2024 Thursday Wellness Camp - 2
17.05.2024 Friday Wellness Camp -3
18.05.2024 Saturday STEM Lab
18.05.2024 Saturday Knowledge Polish
18.05.2024 Saturday International Museum Day
23.05.2024 Thursday Periodic Test | (Begins)
29.05.2024 Wednesday | Periodic Test | Ends ( Grade 6 to 10)
30.05.2024 Thursday Yoga Day - Special Assembly
31.05.2024 Friday PFM

Activities/ Competitions : Theme Labour Day ( First week of May )

Theme : National Technology Day ( Second week of May )

Seminars / Motivational Talks
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JUNE MONTH SUMMER BREAK

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.06.2024 Saturday Summer Break Begins
20.06.2024 Thursday International Yoga Day Celebrations
30.06.2024 Sunday Summer Break Ends

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.07.2024 Monday School Reopens
01.07.2024 Monday Van Mahotsav Week-Begins
06.07.2024 Saturday STEM LAB
06.07.2024 Saturday Spell Bee Competition
07.07.2024 Sunday Van Mahotsav Week Ends
13.07.2024 Saturday PFM, Exhibition (School Projects)
18.07.2024 Thursday Nelson- Mandela Day
20.07.2024 Saturday Odyssey Flair hunt (Grade 2 to 10)
22.07.2024 Monday Inter-House Sports (Begins)
27.07.2024 Saturday ﬁ"l(th: f(alolill&s]ier ?:onris“ggg\eggzgsrr: )&ulmination
27.07.2024 Saturday Interhouse Sports Competiton Culmination
27.07.2024 Saturday Knowledge Polish
27.07.2024 Saturday International Tiger’s Day - Special Assembly
29.07.2024 Monday International Tiger’s Day

Activities/Competitions: Theme: Health & Wellness

Theme: Vanmahotsav

Seminars / Motivational Talks : Health & Wellness




- UNISON

q’\ INTERNATIONAL
W’/ . SCHoOOL

aspire..empower...excel....

ACADEMIC CALENDER
SESSION 2024-25

AUGUST

Affiliated to CBSE (Aff. No. 532085)

Activities/ Competitions : Theme: Heritage India/ Patriotism/ Azadi ka Amrit Mohotsav

SEPTEMBER

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
03.08.2024 Saturday STEM LAB
04.08.2024 Sunday Friendship Day
07.08.2024 Wednesday National Handloom Day
08.08.2024 Thursday Quit India Movement - Special Assembly
10.08.2024 Saturday Second Saturday off
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration
17.08.2024 Saturday Knowledge Polish
20.08.2024 Tuesday Inter-House Sports Begins
23.08.2024 Friday Janmashtami Celebration
24.08.2024 Saturday PFM
30.08.2024 Friday Summative Assessment Term -l Begins

Theme: Veer Gatha Project

Motivational Talks / Seminars

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration
20.09.2024 Friday Summative Assessment - | Ends
21.09.2024 Saturday Educational Trip
25.09.2024 Wednesday Felicitation Ceremony - |
28.09.2024 Saturday Educational Trip
28.09.2024 Saturday PFM : Result Declaration Term-|

Seminar / Motivational Talks

Reading Camapaign
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OCTOBER

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.10.2024 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
05.10.2024 Saturday STEM LAB
05.10.2024 Saturday World Animal Welfare Day - Special Assembly
09.10.2024 Wednesday World Postal Day
10.10.2024 Thursday World Mental Health Day
11.10.2024 Friday International Girl Child Day
15.10.2024 Tuesday World Student Day
19.10.2024 Saturday Inter-House Competition - Theme: Diwali
26.10.2024 Saturday Annual Function (Grade 2 to 10)
27.10.2024 Sunday Annual Function (Kindergarten & Grade 1)
30.10.2024 Wednesday Diwali Break Begins

Activities/Competitions: Theme : Cyber security & Vigilance

Theme : Cleanliness drive

Theme : Episode from the life of Mahatama Gandhi

Theme : Health & wellness

Motivational Talks / Seminars
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NOVEMBER

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
04.11.2024 Monday School Re-Opens
06.11.2024 Wednesday Inter House Sports Begins
09.11.2024 Saturday Second Saturday off
14.11.2024 Thursday Excursion (Grade Nursery - UKG)
14.11.2024 Thursday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Celebration
16.11.2024 Saturday STEM LAB
23.11.2024 Saturday Spectrum (Inter - School Event)
26.11.2024 Tuesday Constitution Day
30.11.2024 Saturday Knowledge Polish
30.11.2024 Saturday Inter House Sports Culmination

Activities/Competitions: Theme : Disaster Management

Constitution Week Begins

Fit India / Azadi Ka mahotsav

Reading Campaign
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DECEMBER

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
02.12.2024 Monday Periodic Test-Il (Begins)
07.12.2024 Saturday Periodic Test-Il (Ends)
08.12.2024 Sunday g:::‘;;g;'&;:i‘:ﬁf;‘ Exargs(UToE)
09.12.2024 Monday Inter-House Sports Begins
14.12.2024 Saturday Second Saturday off
21.12.2024 Saturday Inter-House Sports Culmination
21.12.2024 Saturday Sports - Felicitation Ceremony
21.12.2024 Saturday PFM
24.12.2024 Tuesday Christmas Celebration
25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas
26.12.2024 Thursday Veer Bal Diwas
28.12.2024 Saturday Knowledge Polish
28.12.2024 Saturday STEM LAB

Activities/Competitions / Theme: Cyber security & Vigilance

Theme: Bharatiya Bhasha Utsav
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JANUARY

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
7.01.2025 Tuesday School Re-opens
18.01.2023 Saturday Knowledge Polish
18.01.2025 Saturday STEM LAB

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti-

23.01.2025 Thursday Special Assembly
25.01.2025 Saturday Republic Day Celebration
29.01.2025 Wednesday Newspaper Day
30.01.2025 Thursday Martyrs Day

Activities/Competitions Theme: Heritage India

Theme : National Road Safety Months (Jan - Feb)

Theme : Drug Abuse

Seminar/Motivational talk
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FEBRUARY

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.02.2025 Saturday Knowledge Polish
01.02.2025 Saturday STEM LAB
03.02.2025 Monday Wellness Camp Begins
04.02.2025 Tuesday Wellness Camp Ends
08.02.2025 Saturday Inter-School Sports Tournament
15.02.2025 Saturday PFM
22.02.2025 Saturday Felicitation Ceremony-2
25.02.2025 Tuesday Summative Assesment - Il Begins
28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
12.03.2025 Wednesday Summative Assessment-Il Ends
22.03.2025 Saturday Annual Result Declaration

Open day-Art & Craft Exhibition

Note: The above mentioned dates are the proposed dates for the scheduled activity and
there may be minor changes in the dates depending on the circumstances.
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